
Direction: Mantralaya

74 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

A-19 bus Time Schedule
Mantralaya Route Timetable:

Sunday 7:25 AM - 7:45 PM

Monday 7:25 AM - 7:45 PM

Tuesday 7:25 AM - 7:45 PM

Wednesday 7:25 AM - 7:45 PM

Thursday 7:25 AM - 7:45 PM

Friday 7:25 AM - 7:45 PM

Saturday 7:25 AM - 7:45 PM

A-19 bus Info
Direction: Mantralaya
Stops: 74
Trip Duration: 77 min
Line Summary:

The A-19 bus line (Mantralaya) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Mantralaya: 7:25 AM - 7:45 PM(2) Shivajinagar Depot: 8:45 AM - 9:15 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest A-19 bus station near you and find out when is the next A-19 bus arriving.

A-19 bus time schedule & line map

Mantralaya View In Website ModeA-19

Shivajinagar Depot

Shivajinagar Depot Corner

Dumping Ground / Nirankari Bhavan

90 Feet Road No.2

Jafri School

Saibaba Mandir / Kokan Bank

Shivajinagar Junction

Shivaji Nagar Junction

Mhada Colony

Gautam Nagar / Deonar Slaughterhouse

Samrat Ashok Nagar

Dadoji Kondev Nagar (Khardev Nagar)

Acharya Marathe College

Subhash Nagar

Chembur Station (Dr.Ambedkar Garden)

Dr.Ambedkar Garden Bus Station (Chembur)

Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Udyan

10th Road / Chembur Church

Acharya Garden / Diamond Garden

Sandu Wadi

Chembur Naka / Swami Vivekanand Chowk

Kumbhar Wada

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A_19/43330230/5343948/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-43330230&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Mantralaya
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Mantralaya-Mumbai-3732-2111547-43330230-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Mantralaya


Umarshi Bappa Chowk

Priyadarshani Chuna Bhatti

Everard Nagar

Highway Apartment

Rani Laxmibai Chowk (Sion)

Rani Laxmibai Chowk

Rani Laxmibai Chowk Sion

Jain Society

Lokmanya Tilak Hospital (Sion)

Lokmanya Tilak Hospital (Sion)

Gandhi Market Matunga

Matunga Police Station

Maheshwari Udyan (Kings Circle)

Maheshwari Udyan

Kapole Niwas / J.N. Varma Chowk

Ruia College

Ruia College

Khodadad Circle (Dadar T.T.)

Khodadad Circle (Dadar T.T.)

Dadar Post Office

Chitra Cinema

Shinde Wadi

Hindmata Cinema (Dadar)

Madkebuwa Chowk (Parel)

Parel Workshop

Bharatmata Cinema

Sant Jagnade Chowk (Lalbaug)

Shantaram Pujare Chowk (Kala Chowky)

Jaihind Cinema

Jijamata Udyan

Robert Gomes Chowk

Byculla Station (E) / Sant Savta Market

Byculla Station (E)

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A_19/43330230/5343948/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-43330230&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Mantralaya


Direction: Shivajinagar Depot

72 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

A-19 bus Time Schedule
Shivajinagar Depot Route Timetable:

Sunday 8:45 AM - 9:15 PM

Monday 8:45 AM - 9:15 PM

Tuesday 8:45 AM - 9:15 PM

Wednesday 8:45 AM - 9:15 PM

Thursday 8:45 AM - 9:15 PM

Friday 8:45 AM - 9:15 PM

Saturday 8:45 AM - 9:15 PM

A-19 bus Info

Byculla Railway Station (E)

A.H.Ansari Chowk

A.H.Ansari Chowk (New Nagpada)

J.J.Hospital (Dr.M.Iqbal Chowk)

Johar Chowk (Bhendi Bazar)

Vijay Vallabh Chowk

Mandvi Post Office

Zakeria Masjid

Zakeria Masjid

Chakala Market

Mahatma Phule Market (Crawford Market)

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Terminus (C.S.M.T.) /
छत्रपती शिवाजी महाराज टर्मिनस
(छ.शि.म.ट.)

Khadi Bhandar

Hutatma Chowk / Siddharth College

Hutatma Chowk (Mumbai University) /
हुतात्मा चौक (मुंबई विद्यापीठ)

Dr.Shyamaprasad Mukherjee Chowk (Museum)

Dr.Shyamaprasad Mukherjee Chowk (Museum)

Golden Gate (Mantralaya)

Mantralaya

Mantralaya

Golden Gate (Mantralaya)

Dr.Shyamaprasad Mukherjee Chowk (Museum)

Dr.Shamaprasad Mukherji Chowk

Hutatma Chowk /Mumbai University

Hutatma Chowk (Mumbai University) /
हुतात्मा चौक (मुंबई विद्यापीठ)

Khadi Bhandar

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Terminus (C.S.M.T.)

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A_19/43330230/5343938/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-43330230&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Mantralaya


Direction: Shivajinagar Depot
Stops: 72
Trip Duration: 68 min
Line Summary:

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Terminus (C.S.M.T.) /
छत्रपती शिवाजी महाराज टर्मिनस
(छ.शि.म.ट.)

Mahatma Phule Market (Crawford Market)

Chakala Market

Zakeria Masjid

Zakeria Masjid

Mandavi Post Office

Johar Chowk (Bhendi Bazar)

J.J.Hospital (Dr.M.Iqbal Chowk)

A.H.Ansari Chowk (New Nagpada)

A.H.Ansari Chowk (Nagpada)

Byculla Station (E)

Byculla Railway Station (E)

Byculla Station (E) / Sant Savta Market

Robert Gomes Chowk

Jijamata Udyan

Jaihind Cinema

Shantaram Pujare Chowk (Kala Chowky)

Sant Jagnade Chowk (Lalbaug)

Bharatmata Cinema

Parel Workshop

Madkebuwa Chowk (Parel)

Hindmata Cinema (Dadar)

Shinde Wadi

Chitra Cinema

Khodadad Circle (Dadar T.T.)

Khodadad Circle (Dadar T.T.)

Ruia College

Kapole Niwas / J.N. Varma Chowk

Maheshwari Udyan

Maheshwari Udyan (Kings Circle)

Matunga Police Station
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Gandhi Market Matunga

Lokmanya Tilak Hospital (Sion)

Lokmanya Tilak Hospital (Sion)

Jain Society

Rani Laxmibai Chowk Sion

Rani Laxmibai Chowk

Rani Laxmibai Chowk (Sion)

Highway Apartment

Everard Nagar

Priyadarshani Chuna Bhatti

Umarashi Bappa Chowk

Kumbhar Wada

Chembur Naka / Swami Vivekanand Chk.

Sandu Wadi

Acharya Garden (Diamond Garden)

10th Road / Chembur Church

Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Udyan

Chembur Station (Dr.Ambedkar Garden)

Subhash Ngr.

Acharya Marathe College

Dadoji Kondev Nagar (Khardev Nagar)

Samrat Ashok Nagar (Deonar)

Samrat Ashok Nagar

Gautam Nagar / Deonar Slaughterhouse

Mhada Colony

Shivaji Nagar Junction

Shivajinagar Junction

Saibaba Mandir / Kokan Bank

Jafri School

90 Feet Road No.2

Dumping Ground / Nirankari Bhavan

Shivajinagar Depot Corner

Shivajinagar Depot



A-19 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Mumbai.
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